MAX TYPE S TYPE R LIST
DIA. RPM GRADE ITEM NO. ITEM NO. EACH
A-CRS 53434 53467
30,000 A-MED 53435 53468 0.59$
A-VF 53436 53469
A-CRS 53437 53470
30,000 A-MED 53438 53471 0.59$
A-VF 53439 53472

30,000
25,000
Surface Conditioning: Quick-Locks
Surface Conditioning discs have a tough reinforced non-woven backing.  They are excellent for heavy rust and oxidation removal,
deburring, blending machine tool marks and general surface cleaning.  Great for removing gasket material.
A-CRS  =   BROWN
GRADE / COLOR
 A-MED  =  MAROON
A-VF  =  BLUE
S-SF  =  GRAY
Preferred Abrasives, Inc.
  800.729.5702
Std. Pkg. 10
SIZE MAX LIST LIST
DIA. x AH RPM GRADE ITEM NO. EACH ITEM NO. EACH
3 x 1/4" 10,000 S XCS 57001 4.61$         57001-B 6.45$
4 x 1/4" 6,000 S-XCS 57002 4.89$         57002-B 6.85$
4 x 1/2" 6,000 S-XCS 57003 4.89$         57003-B 6.85$
6 x 1/2" 4,000 S-XCS 57005 8.16$         57005-B 11.47$
8 x 1/2" 3,000 S-XCS 57007 13.95$       57007-B 19.58$
Other sizes & arbor holes available.
Std. Pkg. 10
MAX LIST LIST
DIA. x  TH. x AH RPM GRADE ITEM NO. EACH ITEM NO. EACH
2 x 1/2 x 1/4" 12,000 S-XCS 57020 6.56$         57020-B 9.19$
2 x 1 x 1/4"   12,000 S-XCS 57021 11.30$       57021-B 15.84$
3 x 1/2 x 1/4" 10,000 S-XCS 57022 5.64$         57022-B 7.90$
3 x 1 x 1/4"   10,000 S-XCS 57023 8.35$         57023-B 11.68$
4 x 1/2 x 1/4" 6,000 S-XCS 57024 7.47$         57024-B 10.46$
4 x 1 x 1/4"   6,000 S-XCS 57025 11.74$       57025-B 16.43$
Note:  1/2" thick are made with a single disc, 1" are made with 2 discs.
Std. Pkg. 5
SIZE MAX LIST LIST
DIA. x AH RPM GRADE ITEM NO. EACH ITEM NO. EACH
4-1/2 x 7/8" 11,500 S-XCS 57041 10.26$       57041-B 13.28$
7 x 7/8" 6,500 S-XCS 57042 16.55$       57042-B 26.52$
Also available with 5/8-11 Hub
Std. Pkg. 10
MAX LIST LIST
DIA. RPM GRADE ITEM NO. EACH ITEM NO. EACH
2" 12,000 S-XCS 57050 2.80$         57050-B 3.73$
3" 8,500 S-XCS 57051 4.76$         57051-B 6.36$
Item numbers in Bold Italics  are popular stock items.
All other items available in 3-4 days.  For quick-lock holders, see page 30.
Flex-N-Strip® Products
Type 27 Wheels